
   

REVENUE CAPITAL TOTAL
I. Original Grant Voted 385246 1800 387046
II. Supplementary estimate

of the amount now required Voted 239848               -   239848
Total (Original plus Supplementary) Voted 625094 1800 626894

III. Sub-Head under which this Supplementary Grant will be accounted for :-

Major/Sub-Major/Minor/Sub/Detailed Heads TOTAL

REVENUE SECTION
M.H. 2250 Other Social Services

00.103 Upkeep of Shrines, Temples etc
00.44 Head Office Establishment

00.44.49 Other Revenue Expenditure 848

Total 00.44 Head Office Establishment 848

60 Grants to Monasteries, Shrines and Temples

53 Phodong Gumpa

60.53.35 Grant in Aid for Creation of Capital Assets 239000

Total 53 Phodong Gumpa 239000

Total 60 Grants to Monasteries, Shrines and Temples 239000

Total 00.103 Upkeep of Shrines, Temples etc 239000

DEMAND NO. 6
ECCLESIASTICAL

(In thousands of Rupees)

See page 66 of the Demand for Grants for 2025-26

Total 00.103 Upkeep of Shrines, Temples etc 239000

Total 2250 Other Social Services 239848

Total REVENUE SECTION 239848
Total Voted 239848

(All allocation provided from the State fund are being met by way of surrender. Hence, it will not entail any net 
cash out-go)

11


